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Sign-In Sheet

Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference
Modernization Lakewood Elementary School
Lodi Unified School District

April 19, 2023

, Company Namel/License No. Representative Phone Email
v/1  Lodi Unified School District 7 'Ryan Lancaster 209.331.7228 rlancaster@lodiusd.net

2 Lodi Unified School District Vickie Brum 209.331.7223 'vbrum@lodiusd.net

'3 Lodi Unified School District ‘Bryan Holloway 1209.331.7181 bholloway@lodiusd.net

4 Lodi Unified School District Amberly Kidder 209.331.7225 akidder@lodiusd.net
\/51 Henry + Associates Architects Stephen Henry 916.921.2112 'stephen@henry-architects.com
\/6 ‘Henry + Associates Architects 'Chris Smith 1916.921.2112 chris@henry-architects.com
7 Joe's lamoscaping # Conceete Ive Jor Gpecn  207-597-2135  Joe @ besle.com .
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